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James Carroll
Ben Keeline
Ryan Olisar
Kenny Hallaert
Kristen Bicknell
Gal Yifrach

Barny Boatman
Robert Heidorn
lan Steinman
Tuan Phan
Anatoly Filatov
Ari Engel
Fernando Brito
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Pablo Melogno
Mark Radoja
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Hon Cheong Lee
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Michael Finstein
Michael Stephenson
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Truyen Nguyen
Baitai Li

2019 50th Annual World Series of Poker

$2,500 No-Limit Hold'em (Event #48)
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 996 Remaining Players (at EOD): 26

Buyin: $2,500 Prize Pool: $2,241,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 150

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

ALPHARETTA, GA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
OSWEGO, IL, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
HANSBEKE, BE
NEPEAN, ON, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
HENDON, GB
London, GB
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA, US
TUCSON, AZ, US
BLUE POINT, NY, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

PT

Corroios, , PT

Uy

GUELPH, ON, CA
Lubbock, TX, US
Mongkok, CN
MIAMI, FL, US
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Ramsgate, , GB
Salzburg, , AT
Orlando, FL, US
Mount Kisco, NY, US

954,000
162,000
203,000
1,396,000
526,000
385,000
237,000
722,000
431,000
463,000
347,000
145,000
815,000
493,000
546,000
978,000
327,000
191,000
290,000
377,000
688,000
1,411,000
202,000
448,000
500,000
1,686,000

Amazon /401/2
Amazon/401/3
Amazon/401/4
Amazon/401/5
Amazon/401/6
Amazon /401/7
Amazon/401/8
Amazon/401/9
Amazon /402 /1
Amazon /402 /2
Amazon /402/3
Amazon /402 /4
Amazon /402 /5
Amazon /402 /6
Amazon /402 /7
Amazon /402 /8
Amazon /402 /9
Amazon/403/1
Amazon /403 /2
Amazon /403/3
Amazon /403 /4
Amazon /403/5
Amazon/403/6
Amazon /403 /7
Amazon /403/8
Amazon /403/9



